
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

September

GRANDPARENTS DAY

LABOR DAY

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Bus Ride

2:00 - Fall Craft w/Misty

3:00 - Jeopardy 

6:30 - Puzzle Table

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - History of Labor Day

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Ice Cream Sundae

6:30 - Word Search

 

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Bus Ride 

2:00 - September B Day

Party w/Prize Wheel

3:00 - Jeopardy

6:30 - Puzzle Table

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Manicures

2:00 - Chapel Service

3:00 - CVHS 

6:30 - Wheel of Fortune

w/Friends in Family Room

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Outing: Coffee

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Shut the Box

6:30 - Resident Choice

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Balloon Volleyball

11:00 - Daily Perk

2:00 - Movie & Popcorn

6:30 - Puzzle Table

 

9:30 - Daily Perk

10:00 - Jumbo Coloring

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Chat

 

11:00 - Cy/Hawk Game

3:00 - UNI Game

9:30  - Sunday Perk

10:00 - Worship on TV

11:00 - Indoor Walk 

2:00 - Movie & M&Ms

 

 

7:30 - Eye Glass Cleaning

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Drumstick Fitness

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Chair Travel: Mexico

6:30 - Hidden Pictures

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Bus Ride

2:00 - Cookin' w/Mike

3:00 - Chair Travel: Germany

6:30 - Puzzle Table

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:30 - Betty Debban

2:00 - Chapel Service

3:00 - Chair Travel: Italy

6:30 - Wheel of Fortune

w/Friends in Family Room

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Outing: Coffee

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Piano w/Syliva

6:30 - Resident Choice

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Balloon Volleyball

11:00 - Daily Perk

2:00 - Chair Travel: Japan

6:30 - Puzzle Table

9:30 - Outing: Parade

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Chat

 

3:00 - ISU Game

4:00 - UNI Game

6:30 - U of I Game

9:30  - Daily Perk

10:00 - Worship on TV

11:00 - Indoor Walk

2:00 - Movie & Popcorn

7:30 - Eye Glass Cleaning

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Sit & Be Fit

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - LaLa Ladies

6:30 - Fall Coloring Page

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Bus Ride

2:00 - Craft Hour

3:00 - Jeopardy

6:30 - Puzzle Table

 

 

Ntl. Guacamole Day

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Manicures

2:00 - Chapel Service

3:00 - Walking Club

6:30 - Wheel of Fortune

w/Friends in Family Room

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Outing: Coffee

2:00 - BINGO 

3:00 - Shut the Box

6:30 - Resident Choice

 

 

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Balloon Volleyball

11:00 - Daily Perk

2:00 - Movie & Popcorn

6:30 - Puzzle Table

 

 

7:00 - U of I  Game

9:30 - Daily Perk

10:00 - Jumbo Coloring

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Chat

 

 

7:00 - UNI Game

9:30  -  Daily Perk

10:00 - Worship on TV

11:00 - Indoor Walk

2:00 - Movie & M&Ms

 

 

 

Happy Birthday Greg

7:30 - Eye Glass Cleaning

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Drumstick Fitness

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Trivia

6:30 - Hidden Pictures

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Bus Ride

2:00 - Craft Hour

3:00 - Jeopardy

6:30 - Puzzle Table

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Janet Lieb 

2:00 - Chapel Service

3:00 - Walking Club

6:30 - Wheel of Fortune

w/Friends in Family Room

8:00 - Daily Perk

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Outing: Coffee

2:00 - BINGO 

3:00 - Shut the Box

6:30 - Resident Choice

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Res. Council Mtg.

10:30 - Sing w/Megan

11:00 - Daily Perk

2:00 - Movie & Popcorn

6:30 - Puzzle Table

9:30 - Daily Perk

10:00 - Jumbo Coloring

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Chat

 

U of I  V Indiana - TBD

ISU  V Arizona TBD

9:30  - Daily Perk

10:00 - Worship on TV

11:00 - Indoor Walk

2:00 - Movie & Popcorn

7:30 - Eye Glass Cleaning

9:45 - Devotional

10:00 - Sit & Be Fit

2:00 - BINGO

3:00 - Courtyard Trivia

6:00 - Word Search

1 2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

File: Bickford_PDF_order_105456_20250827_8804.pdf Date: 08/27/2025

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

